10.

11.

Position

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Other Positions Held

Counselor, Adjunct,

Admissions & Records

Office Supervisor,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Financial Aid

Technician, Instructor,

Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,

Senior Office Assistant,

Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Counselor, Adjunct,
Financial Aid

Technician, Instructor,

Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,

Admissions & Records

Evaluation Tech,

Admissions & Records

Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct,
Career Guidance
Counselor Assistant

Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

Total Wages

$103,697

$85,681

$85,016

$80,593

$79,629

$42,574

$40,531

$37,873

$27,156

$26,936

$26,069



12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct
Counselor, Adjunct
Instructor, Adjunct

Counselor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

ELAC Matriculation -
Counselor, Hourly

$23,491

$13,800

$13,250

$11,680

$9,208

$8,702

$6,289

$3,911

$1,565

$1,133



