	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Admissions & Records Office Supervisor, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$103,697
2.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Financial Aid Technician, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$85,681
3.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Senior Office Assistant, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$85,016
4.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Counselor, Adjunct, Financial Aid Technician, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$80,593
5.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Admissions & Records Evaluation Tech, Admissions & Records Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$79,629
6.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$42,574
7.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$40,531
8.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$37,873
9.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$27,156
10.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct, Career Guidance Counselor Assistant	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$26,936
11.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$26,069

12.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$23,491
13.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$13,800
14.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$13,250
15.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$11,680
16.	Counselor, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$9,208
17.	Counselor, Adjunct	Counselor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$8,702
18.	Counselor, Adjunct	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$6,289
19.	Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$3,911
20.	Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$1,565
21.	Counselor, Adjunct		Los Angeles Community College District	ELAC Matriculation - Counselor, Hourly	\$1,133